South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
February 09, 2026, 05:02:21 pm

Session 105 - (1983-1984)

S 0185 Joint Resolution, By Drummond
Similar (H 2343)

A Joint Resolution to reauthorize the existence of the South Carolina State Board of Examiners for Nursing Home
Administrators.

02/01/83
02/01/83
02/15/83
02/16/83
02/17/83
02/23/83
02/23/83
03/10/83

03/16/83
03/17/83
03/17/83
03/22/83
03/22/83
03/23/83

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House

House
House
House
House
House
Senate

Introduced and read first time SJ-294

Referred to Committee on Medical Affairs SJ-294

Committee report: Favorable Medical Affairs SJ-450

Read second time SJ-468

Read third time and sent to House SJ-487

Introduced and read first time HJ-1139

Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-1139
Committee report: Favorable with amendment Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs
HJ-1444

Debate adjourned HJ-1522

Amended HJ-1574

Read second time HJ-1574

Read third time HJ-1620

Returned HJ-1620

Recommitted to Committee on Medical Affairs SJ-775

Page 1 of 1



