

## Session 105 - (1983-1984)

### S 0185 Joint Resolution, By Drummond

#### Similar (H 2343)

A Joint Resolution to reauthorize the existence of the South Carolina State Board of Examiners for Nursing Home Administrators.

02/01/83	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-294
02/01/83	Senate	Referred to Committee on Medical Affairs SJ-294
02/15/83	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Medical Affairs SJ-450
02/16/83	Senate	Read second time SJ-468
02/17/83	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-487
02/23/83	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-1139
02/23/83	House	Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-1139
03/10/83	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-1444
03/16/83	House	Debate adjourned HJ-1522
03/17/83	House	Amended HJ-1574
03/17/83	House	Read second time HJ-1574
03/22/83	House	Read third time HJ-1620
03/22/83	House	Returned HJ-1620
03/23/83	Senate	Recommitted to Committee on Medical Affairs SJ-775